
ST STEPHEN’S SCHOOL

Class  IX

Ramnagar, Varanasi

Book List   Session (2025-2026)

Sl.
No. Subject/Books Publication

Type Pages NumbersSl. No.

1.

2.

Stationery

Single Lined
                                                                  
Mathematics                                                                 

120 Pages                                                                  

140 Pages                                                                  

10                                                                  

 1                                                                  

1.
2.
3.
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5.

6.
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9.
10.

11.

12.
13.
14.
15.

17.

18.

19.

20.

16.

Julius Caesar (Xavier Pinto)                                                                                             Morning Star
Julius Caesar (W/B)                                                                                                           Morning Star
Treasure Chest - A Collection of ICSE Short Stories & Poems                                     Evergreen
Treasure Chest - W/B (Vol. I & II)                                                                                   Beeta Publication
Pearls of English Language IX (Edited by Gerry Arathoon)                                        Black Pearl India

English

                                                                                                                                            Evergreen
                                                                                                                                            Evergreen
                                                                                                                                            Evergreen
                                                                  

Hindi

ICSE History & Civics                                                                                                      Ratna Sagar
ICSE Geography - 9                                                                                                          Ratna Sagar
ICSE Topographical Map Reading and Map Location - 9                                            Marina
                                                                  

H.C.G.

Concise Physics - IX                                                                                                          Selina Publication
Concise Chemistry - IX                                                                                                     Selina Publication
Concise Biology - IX                                                                                                          Selina Publication
ICSE Lab Manuals - Physics/Chemistry/Biology -9                                                      Marina
                                                                  

Science

Mathematics

Project Book                                                                                                                       General Printers
                                                                  

SUPW

Financial Literacy

Heart & Mind - IX                                                                                                            Marina
                                                                  

Moral Studies

ICSE Mathematics- IX                                                                                                     S. Chand

                                                                  Computer OR Commerce

Total Computer Applications - IX                                                                                    Morning Star
ICSE Commercial Applications - IX                                                                               Goyal Brothers                                                                        

                                                                                                                                               

                                                                  

Secondary Stage Financial Literacy (9) Brothers Education

सािह� सागर
सािह� सागर (W/B)

सरस  िहंदी �ाकरण
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